7/8/2025

1032
1032
1032
1032
1032
1032
1032
1032
1032
1032
1032
1032

| & Ticket Info Location

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og MG

Transaction Des

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

logid
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401
401

Date
7/6/25
7/6/25
716125
716125
716125
716125
717125
717125
717125
7/8/25
7/8/25
7/8/25

Time
20:33.48
20:34.13
20:34.26
20:34.43
20:35.15
20:39.31
14:59.07
15:00.30
15:00.37
0:07.16
0:07.26
0:07.36

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled



